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Rainbow Group: 2020 
 
Date:  All Groups are held on the fourth Wednesday of each month. 
Time: All group times are from 5:00 pm to 6:00 pm.    
Location: Center For Personal Growth, 4656 30th Street, San Diego, CA 92116 
 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 
Wednesday, February 26, 2020 
Wednesday, March 25, 2020 
Wednesday, April 22, 2020 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 
Wednesday, June 24, 2020 
Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 
Wednesday, November 25, 2020 
Wednesday, December 23, 2020 

 
The above dates can be found on our website at the following link: 

http://www.centerforpg.com  
 

If you cannot attend this group, please call us at 619-405-6378. 
 

 


